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2024-01 HARIARER & 138,085.91
2024-01-14 | i2-027 et 18,739.46 f& | 156,825.37
2024-02-06 | ig-011 &R 24,000.00 | f& | 13282537
2024-02-22 | i2-026 Btk e 25,553.82 & 158,379.19
2024-04-07 | i2-011 SRR R 20,00000 | & | 138379.19
2024-04-12 | i2-020 oI A =D = 34,923.56 & | 17330275
2024-05-16 | i2-026 oo | A pr = 33,228.42 f& | 206,531.17
2024-06-14 | i2-017 bR 17,035.88 f& | 223,567.05
2024-07-10 | i2-014 =1t s =] = R AN 10,000.00 | f& | 213,567.05
2024-07-25 | iB-042 b B e =] 6,035.29 & | 21960234
2024-08-09 | iE-024 SR EIMZE 13,355.70 & 232,958.04
2024-09-08 | i2-018 BTty B s E 8000 R 13,355.70 & 246,313.74
2024-10-13 | i2-026 BweERE 13,355.70 f& | 259,669.44
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2025-01-15 | i2-046 BibytEsRE 20,032.71 f& | 29249139
2025-01-27 | i2-068 aen | procd=1sc 2500000 | f& | 267,491.39
2025-02-09 | i2-013 e 2= s 6,000.00 | & 261,491.39
2025-02-23 | ig-034 SR S 20,033.54 f& | 281,524.93
2025-03-06 | iE-006 KoR b eeR B 5K 50,000.00 | f& 231,524.93
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